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About Rockfeather

At Rockfeather, we're not just consultants; we're dream builders.
We turn your Data & Automation vision into reality, using the power
of technology to bring your ideas to new heights. Working hand-in-
hand with you, we empower you to achieve your goals. Ready to see
your solid ideas take flight? Partner with Rockfeather today, and let's
start a journey of innovation and success. Together, there's no limit
to what we can achieve.
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Power Bl
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b)  Keyfeatures

c) Benefits

New functions

Short Demo

Q&A




2023 Gartner® Magic Quadrant™ for analytics and Bl Platforms
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MS architectuur
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Power Apps Power Automate
App ontwikkeling Proces automatisering

Dataverse
Database

Power Bl
Rapporteren (Business
Analytics)

Y

500+ connectoren
APl kanten klaar

Focus van
vandaag

-

Power Virtual Agents
Low code chatbots

Al Builder
Low code Artificial
Intelligence ontwikkelaar



The problem




Need for Business Intelligence Dashboards

* Ongeveer 50% van alle businesses gebruiken Bl tools
» Bl tools helpen met verzamelen, analyseren en visualiseren van data.
« Bl Dashboards voordelen:

1. Single Source of Truth

2. Data-Driven Decision Making
3. Increased Efficiency




Wat Power Bl kan oplossen?

Sales Performance Analysis
» Track sales performance across different regions per product category per selected date.
* Hierover later een Demo.

* Inventory Management

* Customer Segmentation

* Financial Reporting and Analysis

« Employee Performance Tracking

» Operational Efficiency

» Market Trends and Consumer Insights




Performance dashboard

Rockfeather
. Profitin K
— 2019-2022
Year
2022
Month
January
Category
All
Sub Calegory
All
State
All
Country./Region
All
City
All
Customer Name

All

Sales Total AC, Sales Total PY, Profit Total AC. Profit (%) by Category

Sales PY 1 Sales AC APY
Furniture 7.6K 6.0k -1.7K

Profit Total AC and Profit Total PY by State

ACL APY APY%
California 191.6 +1066
Washington 99.1 +261.9
Michigan 93.7
Missouri 53.2
Georgia 24.5
lowa 191
District of Colu... 15.8
Ohio 8.6 -328
Indiana 85
New York 2.3 +1025
lllinois -47.2 | +4913 +91.2
Pennsylvania
Florida
Texas -383.7 -3727 -3400.1
Connecticut
Maryland
New Hampshire
North Carolina
Oklahoma -3504
Wisconsin -407.1

Total -39.4 -343.4 - -113.0

Profit AC  Profit (%)

-30.4 -0.7%

Sales YTD by Customer Name
ACL

MNeola Schneider
Trudy Schmidt
Ricardo Sperren
Steven Cartwright
Janet Martin
Jack O'Briant
Emily Burns
Andy Reiter
Cathy Prescott
Matt Connell
Cynthia Voltz
Eugene Hildebrand
Darrin Sayre

Liz Preis

Bradley Drucker
Guy Armstrong
Beth Thompson
Dianna Arnett
Benjamin Venier
Hallie Redmond
Tamara Manning

919.2
9134
893.0



Key Features




Power Bl Desktop

Gratis tool voor het ontwikkelen van dashboards
Power Bl desktop en Power Query

Untitled - Power Bl Desktop

Add data to your report

Once loaded, your data will appear in the Fields pane.

= in i

Import data from SQL Server Paste data into a blank table Try a sample dataset

Get data from another source —

File Home Insert Modeling View Help External Tools
Ho & B Lk
A
O & Ok & B 1Al
Paste - Get  Excel Data SOL Enter Dataverse Recent | Transform Refresh | New Test More
g datav workbook hubv Server data sourcesv | datav visual  box visualsw
Clipboard Data Queries nsert
i}
-
Import data from Excel
Page 1 +
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Visualizations » «
Build visual o
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Values

Add data fields here

Drill through
Cross-report (@c%)
Keep all filters one

Add drill-through fields here

S+ %
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Power Bl online

Rockfeather Power Bl Template | 11-5-23 gegevens zijn bijgewerkt ~

] Pagina's [ Bestand = Exporteren ~ & Delen Wi} ChatteninTeams &) Inzichten verkrijgen (@ Abonneren op rapport &7 Bewerken
2un
@ Iu’m“'n"m Rocidesther, Data Viz Filter Team Month Year
e Sales in kEUR
Layout 2 - PAL .
= Jan .. May 2022 Aosolute InK InM In& Alle ~  DataViz R R 4
Saewn  Layout 3 - Table ™ Data updated: 10 Jul 2022 13:26
F‘- PWMC
f——
v . Sales in KEUR YTD Layout 2 - P&L Sales in KEUR LTM Layout 3 - Table
Small Muliple +360 4225  .qga  *254 +318 +335 469 +360 4225 +igo 254
APt !__;!_ apL ;;-z-ﬁ-?_:_ — 539
-95 E
o 407 386 nog e
2841
2694
2.600 2566 283 26841
2.451 2478 2 2835 2.694 2600
2.260 2.300 2776 » 2421 2405 2501 : 23
1999 ¢ -
AC
K G
ul Aug  Sep Apr May LTM
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2021 2022

Sales in KEUR MAT Sales in KEUR MAT Rolling

28119 28121 28451

2022
27816 28119 28121 28451 N& 27733 27538 27359 27816 28 4
AC —— -0 N
T T
PL 27 706 27357 27653 27.012 27.706
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Jan Feb Ma Apr May Jun ul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2021 2022
PL APL APL%
—_
mTo aro YTo FY 28451 27912 +539 +2%
AC PL APL AC PL aPL AC PL BPL AC F
——— —— —— — — 28130 -13.074 b
Category 2 400 340 +60 nr 653 +G4 1.887 1.788 +100 2247 4.1 11.885 +811 +7%
Category 3 410 331 +80 747 845 +101 1861 1740 +121 2200 41 4477 423 9%
Othersss 1790 1678 +115 3437 3.479 +257 8947  B357 +500 10609 198 2348 +254 +11%

Total 2.600 2.346 +254 4.900 4.477 +423 12696  11.885 +811 15.055 28.1.



» Toegankelijkheid
» Updates en wijzigingen beheren

* Mobiele toegang




Offline & Online data sources

Ruim aanbod aan connectoren
Mogelijk om online en offline bronnen te combineren
Rekening houden met de gateway bij offline bronnen
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Choose data source
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Row level security

Goed data model nodig
Handig voor bijvoorbeeld een sales team vanuit verschillende
landen en/of regio's

Manage roles

Roles Tables Table filter DAX expression v x
| Sales NL o Dashboard Measures o [Country] = "Nederland”

DIM_Customers Y.
| Creste | [ Delete | DIM_Date

DIM_Product

DIM_Team

DIM_Warehouse
Fact_Sales
Fact_TransportOrders
Last Refresh

Metric

Product Hierachy
PYMC

PYMC Type

Sales Budget

Filter the data that this rele can see by entering a DAX filter expression

Sales Forecast that returns a True/False value. For example: [Entity ID] = “Value®
Second Date

Second Date Intellimence




Zebra Bl

Vergroot je analyse snelheid en je accuraatheid van

beslissingen

Gross Profit

4.9M

©+8.7% | +396.6K APY

® -24%| -124.1K APL

Cost

3.8M

@ +6.5% | +233.1K 4PY
© +6.7% | +240.9K 4PL

AC, PY, PL by BusinessUnit, Division

Personal care
skin Care BU
Oral Care BU
Hair Care BU
Baby Care BU
Electronics
Games

v

Desktop PC
Monitors
Recorders
Laptops
Cameras
Lighting
Accessories.
Smartphones
Tablets
Speakers
Wearables
Total

ACT

3.5M

571K
86.2K
826.8K
2.5M
5.3M
3K
6.9K
108K
133K
13.8K
31K
42.0K
299.8K
308.4K
728.8K
819.8K
827.1K
2.2M
8.8M

PL

35M

48.0K
T2IK
732.0K
2.6M
5.2M
35K
49K
10.6K
16.4K
6.8K
20.8K
52.9K
325.7K
306.9K
772.6K
755.9K
773.6K
21M
8.6M

PY

3.4M

209.6K
489K
928.8K
23M
5.2M
19.6K

28.0K
403K
24K
41.0€
214K
81.8K
372.9K
710.2K
819.1K
967.3K
2.0M
8.6M

APY

-152.5K

-102.0K

-16.6K

-18.0K
-27.2K

-9.9K

+17.2K

+37.3K

+234.4K
+155.8K

+6.9K

+5.5K

+26.6K

+218.0K
-64.5K

-140.1K

+18.5K
+772.1

+135.8K
+172.9K

Revenue

8.8M
o +2%|+172.9K APY
® +1.3% | +116.8K APL

APL
-25.2K

-143.0K

-421.2

-3.3K

-4.9K

-25.8K

-43.8K

Gross Margin %

56.4%
© +6.6% | +3.5pp APY
© 3.7%| -2.2pp 4PL

APY%
+0.5
+9.0K 4--728
+141K +762.p
+94.7K -11.0
+104
+141.9K +3.0
«--844
+2.1K
+391.9 «--622
4--67.5
+7.0K +65.5:p
+1.3K -24.2
+1240:p
+266.5
+1.5K -17.3
+2.6
+63.9K +0.1
+53.5K -145
+90.5K +7.6
+116.8K +2.0

APL%
0.7
+18.8
+19.5
+12.9
-5.4
+2.7
-12.1
+42.7
+3.7
-20.1
+101.9:p
+4.3
-9.2
-7.9
+0.5
-57
+8.5
+6.9
+4.3
+1.3

AC and PL by Month

+7.8%
APL%

+13.5%
+0.0%+0.6% T

5%

+7.5
?

+3.8%

APY%

*—e +
-28% -40% -06% -25%

+32.3%

-24.2%

+46.6K

=3
]

Jan

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

L]
l -3.9% 1 74:% l
-9.9%

-22.9% -21.6%

+39.6K
|

-26.0K 41K

+20.3K

-6.2K

-1747K

+18.3%

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec



Benefits




Voordelen Power Bl

>

Integratie met
andere
Microsoft
producten

Samenwerkin
en delen van
rapporten

Geavenceerde
data
visualisatie

Data
connectiviteit
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New Functions




Visual Calculations

» Berekeningen en transformaties directin de visual

VY Filters @ » Buildavisual - »
< Back to report SALES AMOUNT AND RUNNING SUM  BY FISCAL YEAR 5 Sl
Search =
@ Sales Amount @Running sum | E |ﬂ]|ﬂ lﬂﬂ i | ‘
Filters on this visual Suggest a type
Fiscal Year
is (All)
FY2020
Sales Amount
is (All)
i
3 Add data fields here
3 Fr2019
i3
n]
e
Filters on this page
Add data fields here
FY2018
Filters on all pages
$OM $20M $40M $60M $80M $100M Add data fields here
Sales Amount and Running sum

[ "
X N4 fX ‘1 Running sum = RUNNINGSUM([Sales Amount])

Fiscal Year Sales Amount Running sum

FY2018 $23,860,891.17  23,860,891.17
FY2019 $34,070,108.50 57,930,999.67
FY2020 $51,878,274.54  109,809,274.20
Total $109,809,274.20 109,809,274.20




Copilot in Power BI

‘Al tool’ van Microsoft
® - ©

i Copilot-Internet-Sales-AW- | ﬁ Confidential\Microsoft Extended Q Search

C . | f . @ File ¥ View ¥  Readingview Mobile layout  Open data model @) copilot 88 o & - B8 H v P v v ©C £ ]
opilot functies e ‘
u Internet Sales Analysis by Product Category and Geography EnglshCountryR  an ~ Category Al ‘ « < <
@ &y Copilot  Preview X
N < O
Create Count of Category Count of EnglishCountryRegionName Sum of SalesAmount Revenue % of Sales. @ gp..
m| e
4 6 29.36M 41% = s B
2 N Suggest content for this 1
g r§nm of by rm-:hr i T Sum of by Category, Sub-Category and Sum of by EnglishCe @ E“ e (:)
Workspaces ) EnglishProductName ' o
° =)
14 w
s 14M (ORTH AMERICA { P ASIA
c°%°7 N H s " ° o OK, here's a suggested outline for your
CopilotTesti ! . : . el report. Select any page topic to view details
ng i . . [ g M AsicA and start creating pages.
W W W P - " | souTMAMEmKCA atian
[l L SngmaCamiry Raglestisea o4 = . Sales Performance by Product N
Copilot- Sum of SalesAmount by EnglishPromotionType Sum of SalesAmount by Sub-Category Sum of SalesAmount by Date and Category
ftenck . s o ke ios @3iss @Clocing Customer Segmentation and Loya...
3 (am 14524 gMauntain B oK
M % ®Touring s;}== ) )
H STires and . soc Promotion Effectiveness and ROI v
apartment_r *
entals 2
o o Y = L o Inventory and Supply Chain Mana... v
)
Copilot-AW-
sample
Describe the report you want or select the
e prompt guide for ideas
o B

Content created by Al may not be accurate or appropriate, so review it
| E] ‘ Internet Sales Analysis by Product Catego... carefully. Read terms

PowerBl | page 1 of 1

-—F——+ 56% 3



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wr__6tM5U6I

Performance Dashboard

Sales Dashboard

USE CASES

: _4:
e
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Rockfeather

. Profitin K
— 2019-2022
Year

2022

Month

January
Category

all
Sub Category

all
State

All
Country./Regicn

All
City

all
Custemer Name

all

Performance dashboard

Sales Total AC, Sales Total PY. Profit Total AC, Margin Percentage AC by Category

Sales PY Sales AC ! APY
Office Supplies 5.3K 213K
Technology 5.6K 16.7K
Furniture 7.6K 6.0K -1.7K

Total 18.5K 44.0K

Profit Total AC and Profit Total PY by State, Region

+11.1K

+16.0K

PY AC L APY
West 644.2 I .2k [ 2.6k
Montana . r +1.5K
California 597.4 +810.7
Washington 469 +289.5
Arizona +8.4
Colorado 0.0
Central 474.1 2.9K [ +2.4K
Michigan 37K +3.7K
lllineis -344.3 +633.5
Missouri +206.7
lowa +165.8
Kansas +137.2
Indiana +111.2
Wisconsin 457.0 -455.2
Texas 5.7 -1.7K
Oklahoma 355.8 -355.3 §
South 907.5 -197.2
Georgia 726.0 789.0 +62.9
Alabama 231 +23.1
Tennessee 19.9 +19.9
Morth Carolina 119.3 -516 -171.0
Florida 46.5 -70.1 -116.5
Total 28K 7.1K [ a3k

APYZ% Profit Total AC Margin Percentage AC
e +301.4 3.3K 15.3%
—® +197.7 3.9K 23.4%

-21.8 o -394 -0.7%
f——a 1371 7.1K 16.2%

Sales YTD by Customer Name
AC

Andy Reiter
Cathy Prescott
Alan Dominguez
Bart Watters
Bradley Drucker
Liz Preis
Christopher Martinez
Robert Waldorf
Neola Schneider
Trudy Schmidt
Mick Hernandez
Janet Martin
Ricarde Sperren
David Bremer
Aaron Smayling
Darrin Sayre
Raymond Messe
Sam Zeldin
Tamara Manning
Steven Cartwright
Craig Leslie

Jack C'Briant
Emily Burns




Sales dashboard

Rockfeather, Data Viz

. Sales in kEUR Absolt - ng
Jan .. May 2022 solute n n
Data updated: 10 Jul 2022 13:26
Sales in kKEUR YTD
Layout 2 - P&L
+360 N
225 +254
APL 169
-197
2,841
2,694
2,451 2478 2566 5 400
2,226 L
1,999 2121
AC
PL
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Sales in KEUR MAT
2022
27,816 28,119 28,121 28,451
AC — o 0
PL 27706
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
MTD QTD YTD FY
AC PL APL AC PL APL AC PL APL AC F
— —
Category 2 400 340 +60 77 653 +64 1,887 1,788 +100 2247 4,1%
Category 3 410 331 +80 747 645 +101 1,861 1,740 121 2,200 4,15
Othersss 1,790 1676 +115 3,437 3,179 +257 8,947 8,357 +590 10,609 19.8:
Total 2,600 2,346 +254 4,900 4,477 +423 12,696 11,885 +811 15055 281C

Filter

All

Sales in KEUR LTM

+318 +469

+335
APL

-95

-407

2635

Team

v

Month ~ Year v
N Data Viz v May v 2022 v @
Layout 3 - Table
+360 +225 4169 +254 539
386 bop -197
2,841

2,694

AC
PL
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May LTM
2021 2022
Sales in KEUR MAT Rolling
27,976 27,733 27538 27,359 27,816 28119 28121 28451
AC )
PL 27357 27,653 27.012 27,706
Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
2021 2022
PL APL APL%
_
LT™ 28,451 27,912 +539 b +2%
FY 28,130 13,074 <]
YTD 11,885 +811 — +7%
QTD 4.477 +423 e +9%
MTD 2,346 +254 — +11%




P&L

Rockfeather, Data ...
Profitin K
e Jan . May 2022

Year

2022

Month

May

Team

Data Viz
Super Brand
All

Super Customer
All

Category

All

Channel

All

Market

All

Paris

All

Business Director
All
Sales Director
All
Concept

All

w

Stategic

Absolute

P&L in KEUR YTD

Sales

- COGS

= Profit
Margin %

Profit in kEUR YTD

Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4
Category 5
Category 6
Category 7
Category 8
Category 9

Category 10

Total

&» Clear

Active filters: | Year: 2022 | Month: May | Team: Data Viz |

P&L Performance Top 20 Performance Performance Details
Operational
InK InM InB MTD QTD FY L™ Volume Sales COGS Margin %
PY PL APY APL APY%  APL%
12696 11,257 ] 11.885 +1,439 +51 +13%  +7%
|
_ﬂ 7,517 7,829 | | + +541 +13%  <T%
4,226 3,740 3,956 +486 +270 +13%  +7%
| 33 33 |33 +0 +0 +0%  +0%
Profit in kKEUR YTD
Layout 1 - Trend
PY PL 4PV OPL 116
—_— _
680 732 +103 51 apPL +270
653 673 +55 +38
547 596 +91 +42
491 506 +44 +28
405 456 +69 17
- 250
331 343 +71 +59 815 824 S o9
! 9357
264 293 +33 +4 742 .
197 208 +14 4 !
130 14 +5 +24
44 35 K +3
3,740 3,956 +486  +270 ac
PL 4,221
an Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jui Aug Sep Oct Mov Dec ¥TD

Data updated: 10 Jul 2022 13:26



Performance dashboard

Title Screen P&L Performance Top 20 Performance Performance Details
Rockfeather, Data Viz Stategic Operational

Jan .. May 2022

Y View:  Product Category r MTD QTD - FY LT™M Volume Sales COGS Margin %

Sales AC | Total % Profit AC Margin AC  Volume AC
— s |
Category 2 1,887 15% 71 38% 1,0409
Category 3 1,361 15% 538 345 1,112.2
Category 1 1,797 14% 783 44% 900.4
Category 4 13% 535 32% 1,090.9
Category 5 12% 473 30% 1,113
Category 6 1% 402 29% 1,085.1
Category 7 a% 297 28% 8777
Category & 8% 21 27% 6566
Category 9 4% 138 26% 4894
Category 10 1% 33 25% 1431
Total 12,696 100% 1,439 +B11 4,226 +270 313% 8,517.6
>
Profit in kKEUR

MTD LTM

AC LPY BPL &Pl LPL
Category 1 155 +19 +14 1,766 I 52
Category 2 130 +18 +22 -2
Category 3 141 J <34 +27 G
Category 4 103 -1 +5 -1
Category 5 M 100 16 -8 il 30
Category 6 78 10 +3 W +57
Category 7 B2 +10 +3 +18
Category 3 | 46 14 1 &
Category 8 | 24 3 +5 | +27
Category 10 | 6 -4 2 -6
Total 867 O e a2 486 +270 9,467 <273 [ sa7s

0 Active filters: | Year: 2022 | Month: May | Team: Data Viz | Data updated: 10 Jul 2022 13:26



Microsoft Power Platform

The low code platform that spans Microsoft 365, Azure, Dynamics 365, and standalone apps.

| © D W ¢

Power Bl Power Apps Power Automate Power Virtual Agents Power Pages

Busaness analytics App developmant Process automation Inteligent virtual agents External-facing

Data
connectors Al Builder

websites

Dataverse




Want to know more?

WORKSHOP

Power Bl Basics

June 12, 2024 | 10:00 - 13:00

By Glenn Versteegh

. rockfeather






. rockfeather

Contact details

Maxim de Vreeze
maxim.vreeze@rockfeather.com
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